SCHOOL DISTRICT OF TURTLE LAKE
2025-2026 FEE SCHEDULE

&

Substitute Pay

Teachers $140.00 Full Day
$70.00 Half Day

Support Staff Position Starting Wage

The District will reimburse the cost of
CESA 11 substitute training when ten
days of subbing are completed in the
district the following six months of
school.

Summer School Teacher
$32.00/hour

Lifequard Pay

$18.00/hour during school hours

$18.00/hour during non-school hours
(18 hours minimum)

Mileage
IRS Allowable rate

Student Travel

Meals: Breakfast - $7.00
Lunch - $8.00
Dinner - $10.00

Fitness Center Membership
Individual - $35.00/Month

Family - $60.00/Month
Senior (62+) - $25.00/Month

Athletic Passes
$35/Couple or $25/Single
Senior Pass 62+ - Free

Student Fees
Athletic Activity Fee - $25.00/per
sport?

Breakfast/Lunch Prices
Breakfast 4K-5 $1.40/meal
6-12 $1.50/meal
Reduced $0.30/meal
Adult $2.65/meal
*FREE Breakfast 4K-12 for 2025-2026*

Lunch 4K-5 $2.50/meal
6-12 $2.60/meal

Reduced $0.40/meal
Adult $4.65/meal

Extra Milk $0.40/each
Dessert $1.25/each

Extra Entree $1.75/each

Milk Break 4K-5

Extra Milk  $0.40

4K-5 Milk Break $30/Semester
$60/year

Laminating: $0.25/inch

Faxes: $0.25/page sent - $0.15/page
received

Copies: Color $0.25/1 side
$0.50/2-sided

B/W $0.05/1 side

$0.10 2-side
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